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Player Shots
NO Name G/S % 6m Wing| 9m  7m | FB | BT
1 H&o 0/0 0.0%
4 7tz 0/0 0.0%
10 450 0/0 0.0%
13 HE 0/0 0.0%
15 zZzd 0/1 0.0% | 0/1
17 Fstl 0/1 0.0% | 0/1
19 O|ME 0/0 0.0%
23 oA 2/7 28.6% | 2/6 0/1
26 z|get 0/1 0.0% | 01
27 ol 0/0 0.0%
Totals 2/10 | 20.0% | 2/9 | 0/0 | 0/1 | 0/0 | 0O/0 K 0/0
GK TOTAL SHOTS 6M WING
NO Name S/S % SIS % S/S %
1 Hsal 7/18 | 389% | 7/17 | 41.2% | 0N 0.0%
Totals 7/18 | 389% | 7/17 | 41.2% | O 0.0%
Team Shots Goals Saves Missed
6m Shots 2 7 0
Wing Shots 0 0 0
9m Shots 0 1 0
7m Shots 0 0 0
Fast Breaks 0 0 0
Breakthroughs 0 0 0
Totals 2 8 0
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Offence
TF

0

%

0.0%
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Post
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Defence

BD  BS | ST

™
S/S %
0/0 | 0.0%
0/0 | 0.0%

S/S
0/0
0/0

Blocked
0

ol o/lo oo

YC | 2min

FB

Referees : =8 / 2’43
Technical officer : ZA48t / 2}22
MVP : -

JINCRE $=Fiin]

Punishment

%
0.0%
0.0%

Run
RC

DR
20:00
4:00
16:00
20:00
16:00
16:00
4:00
20:00
20:00
4:00
140:00

BT
S/S %
0/0 | 0.0%
0/0 | 0.0%

RUN
M:S
20:00
20:00

Total %

9 22.2%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
20.0%
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Players Goals / Shots

4. 4712
0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0

23.0/A
0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0
2/7 0/0 0/0

GoalKeepers Goals / Shots

1. 2450
0/0 0/0 172
0/0 0/0 0/0
8/11 172 1/3

0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/1

10. 352
0/0
0/0
0/0

26. 2|F&
0/0
0/0
0/0

£o0{3z|
2Min 2 Minute Suspensions
DR Disqualification with report

S/S Saves/Shots

::: Korea Handball Federation :::

1M:2
11 :
15. 2|28
0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 01 0/0
27.0|&&
0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0
AS Assists BS
RC Red Cards FB

YC Yellow cards ST

0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0

17. 3848
0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0
0/1 0/0
TEAM
0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0
2/10 0/0

Block Shots BT
Fast Breaks G/S
TF Technical Faults %

Referees : =8 / 243
Technical officer : 248} / 2122

MVP : -
H A S C =
OHtEs2Est
19. O|M&E
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
Breakthroughs RB Rebound
Goals/Shots BD Blocked

Efficiency
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Match
time

00:26
01:17
01:39
02:03
02:27
03:00
03:24
03:55
04:21

04:51

05:34
05:47
07:11

07:38
08:17
09:12
09:54
10:38
10:56
11:30
12:31

12:53
13:21

15:08
15:14
15:58
16:30
19:07

{=14m]| 1M : 2
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Referees : =8 / 243
Technical officer : 248} / 2122
MVP : -
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10|23 208y 3FAR 4 30
542 6 U< 7828 8 25&
9 ZEfd 110182
1H& 4 47t 10252 138E
15 2|2 17 ds8l 19 O|ME 2301A
26 z|F& 27 0|23
1st Half
hids+2Ssn Score | Lead OS2 S5t
8 Z|&Z left-wing 6M 2|5 54 1:0 1 1 &0 27|
10|28 27| Ht 23 0|2 right-center 6M SHOT
11 0| left-wing 6M 2|3 54 2:0 2 1 H&0 27|H
10|28 27| 2:1 1 23 0| left-wing 6M 2|5 53
8 XS Z right-center 6M SHOT 1440 27| Mgt
9 ZEf left-wing A& 54 3:1 2 1 H8% 27|11
1012y =7/ M 26 2|&&t left-wing 6M SHOT
9 ZEfH left-wing 6M SHOT 1 H20 27| Myt
8 A|&Z right-center 6M 2|2 S& 4:1 3 1850 =7\
10|28 7|1 M 15 2|24 right-wing 6M SHOT
8 2|12 Z left-wing 6M 2|2 S 5:1 4 1 H82 27|11
7 828 left-wing 6M SHOT 1 HE0 27| Mer
9 ZEfM left-wing 6M A& 54 6:1 5 1240 27|
11 O|&Z left-wing 6M SHOT 1 HE0 27| Mg
10|28 27| 6:2 4 23 0] left-wing 6M 2| & 5H
10|23 27| H 23 0]& right-center 6M SHOT
8 & Z right-center 6M 2|3 53 7:2 5 1 M40 27|H
10|28 7|0 Mg 23 0|7'| left-wing 9M SHOT
3 RAI2 left-wing 6M SHOT 1 HEU 7| M
11 O|¥Z right-center 6M 2|2 54 12 1 #4037\
11 O] right-wing 6M 2|32 £ 12 1 H82 27|11
10|28 =7\ 4 23 0|A right-center 6M SHOT
7 428 left-wing 6M SHOT 1 HE0 27| de
11 O|&= left-wing 6M SHOT 1 H20l 27| Mut
10|12/ 27| M 17 ¥&4! left-wing 6M SHOT
9 2EfM right-center 6M 2|2 £ 10:2 8 1 &0 37|
10128 27| MY 23 0| right-center 6M SHOT
7 228 right-center 6M 2|3 S% 11:2 9 1 M50 27|



